
Winterlaufserie Nord Viehburger
Gehölz, Resultate
2022-02-27
Bahn 1
(8 Posten)
1 Konrad Stamer #2 Preetzer TSV 25:35 8202003
2 Annika Stamer #2 Preetzer TSV 26:20 +0:45 8020306
3 Kristaps Grahl Preetzer TSV 26:56 +1:21 8207004
4 Jan Harlaß Preetzer TSV 28:59 +3:24 8020255
5 Lennart Kopp #2 Preetzer TSV 30:44 +5:09 2133551
6 Oliver Seifert TSV Malente 34:18 +8:43 8281065
7 Ieva Grahl #2 Preetzer TSV 35:58 +10:23 8020682
8 Jörg Höfer TSV Malente 36:11 +10:36 8150004
9 Philipp Schwarz CAU 37:15 +11:40 8484888
10 Dorothea Steckhan #2 CAU 38:36 +13:01 2133560
11 Lukas Wilms CAU 39:06 +13:31 8050006
12 Anne Winkelmann CAU 42:56 +17:21 2078583
13 Gregor Grahl Preetzer TSV 43:04 +17:29 887825
14 Björn Hansen #2 Lübecker Turnerschaft 44:02 +18:27 1051961
15 Ann-Kathrin Brandt CAU 46:44 +21:09 2133552
16 Franziska Rupf CAU 58:15 +32:40 2133558
17 Martina Simon Preetzer TSV 61:22 +35:47 7203273
18 Martin Thorwart Preetzer TSV 64:54 +39:19 8197409
- Iwona Olejniszak Lübecker Turnerschaft Po.f. 2133554
- Antoine Jourden Lübecker Turnerschaft Po.f. 2133559
- Matthias Dittmers OSC Hamburg Po.f. 8333999
Bahn 2
(9 Posten)
1 Kristaps Grahl #2 Preetzer TSV 23:08 8207004
2 Jan Harlaß #3 Preetzer TSV 24:06 +0:58 8020255
3 Lennart Kopp Preetzer TSV 24:18 +1:10 2133551
4 Konrad Stamer Preetzer TSV 24:27 +1:19 8202003
5 Oliver Seifert #2 TSV Malente 28:33 +5:25 8281065
6 Philipp Schwarz #2 CAU 28:54 +5:46 8484888
7 Ieva Grahl Preetzer TSV 29:39 +6:31 8020682
8 Lukas Wilms #2 CAU 30:52 +7:44 8050006
9 Anne Winkelmann #2 CAU 31:42 +8:34 2078583
10 Björn Hansen Lübecker Turnerschaft 33:04 +9:56 1051961
11 Iwona Olejniszak #2 Lübecker Turnerschaft 36:44 +13:36 2133554
12 Anna Hofmann #2 CAU 37:03 +13:55 2133555
13 Antoine Jourden #2 Lübecker Turnerschaft 37:11 +14:03 2133559
14 Dorothea Steckhan CAU 38:32 +15:24 2133560
15 Junes Harlaß Preetzer TSV 39:16 +16:08 8670851
16 Matthias Dittmers #2 OSC Hamburg 49:14 +26:06 8333999
Bahn 3
(6 Posten)
1 Jan Harlaß #2 Preetzer TSV 15:45 8020255
2 Annika Stamer Preetzer TSV 16:31 +0:46 8020306
3 Gregor Grahl #2 Preetzer TSV 23:03 +7:18 887825
4 Ann-Kathrin Brandt #2 CAU 23:44 +7:59 2133552
5 Junes Harlaß #2 Preetzer TSV 26:54 +11:09 8670851
6 Anna Hofmann CAU 38:42 +22:57 2133555
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